

WBUD050007612024



Matrimonial Suit/62/2024
Debarpan Chanda Vs. Sweety Aich

Order no. : 09

Dated : 20.09.2025

Today is fixed for filing specific stay order.
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
O.P files hazira through lawyer.
Fix 04.12.2025 for filing specific stay order.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D